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Outperforms All Other Collectors 

açïåÑäçΔ tçêâpí~íáçåë= Ñáí= ~åóïÜÉêÉ= çå= íÜÉ= éä~åí= Ñäççê= ~åÇ= ~ééäó= kl= êÉëíêáÅíáçåë= íç
ïçêâÉê=ãçîÉãÉåíë=çê=îáëáÄáäáíóK=qÜÉ=Ñìää=äáåÉ=çÑ=tçêâpí~íáçåë=áë=ÇÉëáÖåÉÇ=ëéÉÅáÑáÅ~ääó=Ñçê
íÜçëÉ= áåJéä~åí=~êÉ~ë=ïÜÉêÉ=Çáêíó=~åÇLçê=åçáëó=çéÉê~íáçåë=~êÉ=çìí= áå= íÜÉ=çéÉåÔÖêáåÇáåÖI
ë~åÇáåÖI=ÅÜáééáåÖI=Ä~íÅÜ=ãáñáåÖ=çê=ïÉäÇáåÖK

qÜÉ=açïåÑäç=tçêâpí~íáçåÛë=~Çî~åí~ÖÉë=~êÉ=ÑçìåÇ=áå=íÜÉ=ÅçääÉÅíçêÛë=ÉñÅäìëáîÉ=ÇÉëáÖå=~åÇ
é~íÉåíÉÇ= ÅçãéçåÉåíëK= cÉ~íìêáåÖ= ~= äÉÇÖÉäÉëë= ÇÉëáÖå= áå= ÅçãÄáå~íáçå= ïáíÜ= é~íÉåíÉÇ
räíê~JtÉÄΔ ÑáäíÉê= ãÉÇá~= ~åÇ= ÅäÉ~åáåÖ= íÉÅÜåçäçÖóI= íÜÉ= atp= ÇÉäáîÉêë= ÉñÅÉéíáçå~ä
éÉêÑçêã~åÅÉ= áå=ãÉí~äïçêâáåÖ=~ééäáÅ~íáçåëI=ïççÇ=~ééäáÅ~íáçåëI=~åÇ=éêçÅÉëë=~ééäáÅ~íáçåë
ïÜÉêÉ=ÜáÖÜ=Ñáäíê~íáçå=ÉÑÑáÅáÉåÅó=~åÇ=äÉÇÖÉäÉëë=ÅçåëíêìÅíáçå=áë=çÑíÉå=~=êÉèìáêÉãÉåíK

• Flexible, modular, self-contained
workstations

• Patented Ultra-Web nanofiber
filters provide cleaner air longer

• Easy filter access requires
no tools

• No hoods or ductwork required

DWS Offers:

DWS 6-1

• Energy savings – recirculate clean
air and reduce the need for costly
make-up air

• Ledgeless construction minimizes
dust build up inside the collector

• Reversible louver inlets

• 10-year warranty
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Sizes & Operations

1

Normal Operation

Pulse gradients produced 
by the standard Downflo 
during pulse cleaning 
compared to gradients 
produced by a Downflo 
with the ExtraLife
Cleaning System (red).*

Downflo Pulse Pressure Gradients

Pulse Cleaning Technology bñíê~iáÑÉ» cáäíÉê=̀ äÉ~åáåÖ=póëíÉã=ìëÉë=éêçéêáÉí~êóI
ÅçãéìíÉêJãçÇÉäÉÇ=éìäëÉ=ÅäÉ~åáåÖ=íÉÅÜåçäçÖó=íç=É~ëáäó=éìäëÉ=çÑÑÒ=Çìëí=Ñêçã=íÜÉ=ëìêÑ~ÅÉ=çÑ=íÜÉ
ÑáäíÉêI=áãéêçîáåÖ=Ñáäíê~íáçå=ÉÑÑáÅáÉåÅó=~åÇ=éêçäçåÖáåÖ=ÑáäíÉê=äáÑÉK

clean-air outlet

dirty-air
inlet

filter
cartridges

blower

silencer
plenum

* The red lines in the illustration show the increased pressure at the front of the Downflo filter generated by the ExtraLife system.
The blue line shows the pulse signature of a standard cartridge collector. 
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Engineered for Reliable Performance

Downflo WorkStation Booth Packs ~êÉ=~=êÉÑäÉÅíáçå=çÑ=açå~äÇëçå=qçêáíÛë
ÅçããáíãÉåí= íç= íÉÅÜåáÅ~ä= êÉëÉ~êÅÜ= ~åÇ= ÇÉîÉäçéãÉåíK= pçéÜáëíáÅ~íÉÇ= cirbkqΔG= ~áêÑäçï
ãçÇÉäáåÖ=ëçÑíï~êÉ=êÉîÉ~äÉÇ=íÜ~í=atp=ÄççíÜ=é~Åâë=~êÉ=ÇÉëáÖåÉÇ=Ñçê=~ÇÉèì~íÉ=~åÇ=ÅçåëáëíÉåí
Å~éíìêÉ=îÉäçÅáíáÉë=~í=íÜÉ=ÄççíÜ=çéÉåáåÖ=~åÇ=íÜêçìÖÜçìí=íÜÉ=ÄççíÜK

DWS Booths Are Designed íç=êÉãçîÉ=ÑáåÉ=~áêÄçêåÉ=Åçåí~ãáå~åíë=Ñêçã=íÜÉ
ïçêâÉêëÛ= ÄêÉ~íÜáåÖ= òçåÉ= ~åÇ= éêçîáÇÉ= ~= ÅäÉ~åÉê=ïçêâáåÖ= ÉåîáêçåãÉåí= áå=ãÉí~äïçêâáåÖI
ïççÇïçêâáåÖI=~åÇ=éêçÅÉëë=~ééäáÅ~íáçåëK

FLUENT® Airflow Booth Modeling

Most basic
booth/hooding
arrangement

45 x 36 x 90
90 x 36 x 90

–
–
_

45 x 36 x 90
90 x 36 x 90

–
–
–

Lightweight
structure for use
under most light

conditions

–
90 x 90 x 90

135 x 90 x 90
180 x 90 x 90

Custom

67.5 x 90 x 90
135 x 90 x 90
180 x 90 x 90

Custom
Custom

Lightweight
structure for

moderate sound
control

–
90 x 90 x 90

135 x 90 x 90
180 x 90 x 90

Custom

67.5 x 90 x 90
135 x 90 x 90
180 x 90 x 90

Custom
Custom

Heavy-duty
structure/smooth

walls for easy
washdown

–
90 x 90 x 90

135 x 90 x 90
180 x 90 x 90

Custom

–
90 x 90 x 90

135 x 90 x 90
180 x 90 x 90

Custom

Heavy-duty
structure for
higher sound

control

–
90 x 90 x 90

135 x 90 x 90
180 x 90 x 90

Custom

–
90 x 90 x 90

135 x 90 x 90
180 x 90 x 90

Custom

Canopy with
Side ShieldsModels**

Soft-Wall
Weld Curtains

Soft-Wall
Acoustical Curtains

Hard-Wall
Galvanized Panels

Hard-Wall
Acoustical Panels

Purpose

DWS 4-1
DWS 4-2
DWS 4-3
DWS 4-4
DWS 4-5+

DWS 6-1
DWS 6-2
DWS 6-3
DWS 6-4
DWS 6-4+

* FLUENT is a registered trademark of Fluent, Inc.
** Dimensions are width x depth x height in inches.

• No system imbalance

• No air turbulence

• No hot spots

• No uncomfortable draft inside the booth
that can upset working conditions
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* The first number indicates number of filters in the power module, and the second number indicates number of power modules.
** Based on clean filters.

A

Front View
DWS 4-3, DWS 6-3 - Models

A

Front View
DWS 4-2, DWS 6-2 - Models

C

Side View
All Models

Front View
DWS 4-4, DWS 6-4 - Models

A B

A

Front View
DWS 4-1, DWS 6-1 - Models

Dimensions 
(inches)

C 

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

47.8

47.8

47.8

47.8

47.8

47.8

47.8

47.8

Base
Model*

Modular
Assemblies

No. of
Filters

Nominal
Airflow**

(cfm)

Shipping
Weight 

(lbs)

45.0

90.0

135.0

180.0

45.0

90.0

135.0

180.0

No. of 
Dust

Drawers

No. of 
Modules

No. of 
Valves

Ultra-Web
Filter Area 

(ft2)

4

8

12

16

6

12

18

24

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

4

8

12

16

6

12

18

24

2

4

6

8

2

4

6

8

1,300

2,600

3,900

5,200

1,350

2,700

4,050

5,400

4,500

9,000

13,500

18,000

5,500

11,000

16,500

22,000

DWS 4-1

DWS 4-2

DWS 4-3

DWS 4-4

DWS 6-1

DWS 6-2

DWS 6-3

DWS 6-4

A B 

760

1,520

2,280

3,040

1,140

2,280

3,420

4,560

Dimensions & Specifications



4
Downflo® WorkStationDownflo® WorkStation

Cartridge Filter Technology

DFO Filter Media Pleats pÜçêíÉê=~åÇ=ëíáÑÑÉê=ÑáäíÉê=éäÉ~íë=ÜÉäé=ãáåáãáòÉ=Çìëí
Éåíê~éãÉåí=~åÇ=ëáãéäáÑó= ÑáäíÉê=ÅäÉ~åáåÖK=^=ëÜçêíÉê=éäÉ~í=ï~ää= áë= äÉëë= äáâÉäó= íç=Åçää~éëÉ=çê
ÄÉåÇI=ïÜáÅÜ=éêçîáÇÉë=~=ëíêçåÖÉê=éäÉ~í=ëíêìÅíìêÉ=ïáíÜ=áãéêçîÉÇ=ÅäÉ~åáåÖ=~åÇ=Çìëí=êÉäÉ~ëÉ
Å~é~ÄáäáíáÉë=ÇìêáåÖ=éìäëÉ=ÅäÉ~åáåÖK

Standard FilterDownflo Oval Filter

k~åçÑáÄÉê=ëìêÑ~ÅÉ=äç~ÇáåÖ=íÉÅÜåçäçÖó=áë=~î~áä~ÄäÉ=áå
~ää=räíê~JtÉÄ=~åÇ=cáÄê~JtÉÄ=ÑáäíÉê=Å~êíêáÇÖÉëK

`çåîÉåíáçå~ä=ãÉÇá~=Ü~ë=ëé~ÅÉë=çÑ=ìé=íç=SM=ãáÅêçåë
ÄÉíïÉÉå= ÑáÄÉêëI= ~ääçïáåÖ= Çìëí= íç= ÄÉÅçãÉ= ÇÉÉéäó
ÉãÄÉÇÇÉÇK

Nanofiber Media Commodity Filter Media

600X

10 
micron

600X

High Performance Filters qÜÉ= açïåÑäç= lî~ä= ÑáäíÉê= ÇÉëáÖå= áë= ~åçíÜÉê
áåÇáÅ~íáçå=çÑ=açå~äÇëçå=qçêáíÛë=ÅçããáíãÉåí=íç=íÉÅÜåáÅ~ä=êÉëÉ~êÅÜ=~åÇ=ÇÉîÉäçéãÉåíK=qÜÉ
ÇáëíáåÖìáëÜáåÖ=Ñ~Åíçê=áå=çìê=ÑáäíÉêë=áë=räíê~JtÉÄΔ å~åçÑáÄÉê=Ñáäíê~íáçå=íÉÅÜåçäçÖóK=räíê~JtÉÄ
å~åçÑáÄÉê= ãÉÇá~= ìëÉë= ~= ä~óÉê= çÑ= ÑáÄÉêë= MKO= íç= MKP= ãáÅêçåë= áå= Çá~ãÉíÉê= íç= Å~éíìêÉ
Åçåí~ãáå~åíë=çå=íÜÉ=ëìêÑ~ÅÉ=çÑ=íÜÉ=ãÉÇá~=äÉëë=íÜ~å=çåÉ=ãáÅêçå=áå=ëáòÉK=qÜÉ=êÉëìäíáåÖ=Çìëí
Å~âÉ=áë=É~ëáäó=ÅäÉ~åÉÇ=çÑÑ=ÇìêáåÖ=íÜÉ=~ìíçã~íÉÇ=ÅçääÉÅíçê=ÅäÉ~åáåÖ=ÅóÅäÉë=éêçîáÇáåÖ=ÅäÉ~åÉê
~áê=äçåÖÉêI=ïáíÜ=~=ãáåáãìã=jbosG=NP=ÉÑÑáÅáÉåÅó=ê~íáåÖ=Ä~ëÉÇ=çå=^peo^b=ROKO=J=NVVV
íÉëí=ëí~åÇ~êÇëK

Cartridge Filters for Many Applications qÜÉ= açïåÑäç
tçêâpí~íáçåë=áå=ÅçåàìåÅíáçå=ïáíÜ=açå~äÇëçå=qçêáíÛë=ìåáèìÉ=çî~äJëÜ~éÉÇ=ÑáäíÉê=Å~êíêáÇÖÉë
~êÉ=~å=ìåÄÉ~í~ÄäÉ=ëóëíÉãK=`ÜççëÉ=Ñêçã=çìê=ëìéÉêáçê=äáåÉ=çÑ=ÑáäíÉêë=íç=ÅçãéäÉíÉ=íÜÉ=ãçëí
éçïÉêÑìä=Ñáäíê~íáçå=ëçäìíáçå=~î~áä~ÄäÉ=Ñçê=óçìê=~ééäáÅ~íáçåK=
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Standard Features & Equipment Options

Δ j~ÖåÉÜÉäáÅ=~åÇ=mÜçíçÜÉäáÅ=~êÉ=êÉÖáëíÉêÉÇ=íê~ÇÉã~êâë=çÑ=
aïóÉê=fåëíêìãÉåíëI=fåÅK

G qÜÉ=jáåáãìã=bÑÑáÅáÉåÅó=oÉéçêíáåÖ=s~äìÉ EjbosF=çÑ=íÜáë
ÑáäíÉê=Å~êíêáÇÖÉ=Ü~ë=ÄÉÉå=ÇÉíÉêãáåÉÇ=íÜêçìÖÜ=áåÇÉéÉåÇÉåí
ä~Äçê~íçêó=íÉëíáåÖ=ìëáåÖ=^peo^b=ROKO=ENVVVF=íÉëí=ëí~åÇ~êÇëK
qÜÉ=jbos=ê~íáåÖ=ï~ë=ÇÉíÉêãáåÉÇ=~í=~=Ñ~ÅÉ=îÉäçÅáíó=çÑ=NNU
ÑÉÉí=éÉê=ãáåìíÉ=~åÇ=äç~ÇáåÖ=ìé=íç=Ñçìê=áåÅÜÉë=ï~íÉê=Ö~ìÖÉK
^Åíì~ä=ÉÑÑáÅáÉåÅó=çÑ=~åó=ÑáäíÉê=Å~êíêáÇÖÉ=ïáää=î~êó=~ÅÅçêÇáåÖ=íç
íÜÉ=ëéÉÅáÑáÅ=~ééäáÅ~íáçå=é~ê~ãÉíÉêëK=aìëí=ÅçåÅÉåíê~íáçåI
~áêÑäçïI=é~êíáÅäÉ=ÅÜ~ê~ÅíÉêáëíáÅëI=~åÇ=éìäëÉ=ÅäÉ~åáåÖ=ãÉíÜçÇë
~ää=~ÑÑÉÅí=Ñáäíê~íáçå=ÉÑÑáÅáÉåÅóK

Collector Design

Ledgeless Construction 14 Gauge �

Tubesheet, Base Plate 10 Gauge �

High Performance Acoustical Airfoil Fans �

Aluminum Fan Wheels �

TEFC Motors – 5, 7.5 HP, 60 Hz �

TEFC Motors – 4, 5.5 kW, 50 Hz �

Fan Compartment Fully Lined w/Silencer Foam �

ExtraLife™ Filter Cleaning System �

Compressed Air Required – 50 PSIG �

Fully Lined and Silenced Clean Air Plenum �

Reversible Open Louver Inlet �

Quick and Easy Filter Access �

Acoustical Panel �

Two Plastic Dust Drawers per Power Mod �

Galvanized Steel Dust Drawers �

Integral Silencer �

Chamber Silencer �

Caster Packs �

Downdraft Bench Pack �

Bag-Out Bag (Filter & Dust Drawer) �

Sprinkler Pipe Coupling �

Sprinkler Pack Assembly �

Cartridge Filters

Ultra-Web® (MERV* 13) �

Ultra-Tek® (MERV 12)
Thermo-Tek® (MERV 12)
Fibra-Web® (MERV 14)
Ultra-Web SB (MERV 15)
Torit-Tex™ (MERV 16)

�

HEPA/ASHRAE Afterfilters �

Paint System
Primed inside and out.  Exterior surfaces
finished blue. �

Custom Color �

Electrical Controls, Gauges and Enclosures

Solid State Timer in NEMA 4 Enclosure �

Delta P or Delta P Plus Control Panels �

IEC Control Panel �

Magnehelic® Gauge �

Photohelic® Gauge �

Booth Options
Canopy w/Side Shields - Painted steel 

construction side panels swing out 90°. �

Soft-Wall Weld Curtains - Galvanized steel 
frames with clear PVC roof panels and 
blue translucent PVC side panels 
approved for welding. �

Soft-Wall Acoustical Curtains - Galvanized 
steel frames with clear PVC roof and 
gray acoustical side panels. �

Hard-Wall Galvanized Panels �

Hard-Wall Acoustical Panels �

Booth Lighting Packs

Industrial Light Fixtures �

Dust Tight Lens Fixtures �

Flush Light Fixtures �

Sound Level**

5 HP & 4 kW Power Packs – 63 dB(A)

7.5 HP & 5.5 kW Power Packs – 68 dB(A)

LAEq Pulse Average – 84-86 dB(A)

Warranty

10-Year Warranty �

Optional
Standard

Optional
Standard
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GG=pçìåÇ=ãÉ~ëìêÉãÉåíë=ïÉêÉ=í~âÉå=áå=~=ÜÉãá~å~ÅÜçáÅ=ÅÜ~ãÄÉê
~åÇ=ìåÇÉê=ÑêÉÉJÑáÉäÇ=ÅçåÇáíáçåë=~åÇ=Çç=åçí=êÉÑäÉÅí=íÜÉ=áåÑäìJ
ÉåÅÉë=çÑ=~Åíì~ä=çéÉê~íáåÖ=ÉåîáêçåãÉåíëK=pí~åÇ~êÇ=ëçìåÇ
éêÉëëìêÉ=äÉîÉäë=ïÉêÉ=í~âÉå=~í=~å=çéÉê~íçê=éçëáíáçå=çÑ=NKRã
ÜáÖÜ=~åÇ=Nã=Ñêçã=É~ÅÜ=çÑ=íÜÉ=Ñçìê=ëáÇÉë=çÑ=íÜÉ=Å~ÄáåÉíK

rKpK=m~íÉåíë=SIQUUITQSX=SIMVMINTPX=RIRSOITQS=

fåÑçêã~íáçå=Åçåí~áåÉÇ=áå=íÜáë=ÇçÅìãÉåí=áë=ëìÄàÉÅí=íç=
ÅÜ~åÖÉ=ïáíÜçìí=åçíáÅÉK






